7/17/2021 Country Partners Offers Competitive Cash Bids, Outstanding Grain Service

Cash Bids
Gothenburg v Corn v
CORN
Delivery Date Cash Price Futures Month Futures Price
21-July 6.36 @ @C1U 556'0s
21-Aug 6.21 @ @C1U 556'0s
21-Sept 535 @C1Z 552'0s
Oct/Nov 21 530 @ @C1Z 552'0s
22-Jan 5.44 @ @C2H 559'4s
22-Feb 5.46 @ @C2H 559'4s
22-Mar 5.48 @ @C2H 559'4s
Oct/Nov 22 4.57 @C2Z 497'2s

BEANS
Delivery Date Cash Price Futures Month Futures Price
21-July 1449 @ @51Q 1454'6s
21-Aug 1434 @S1Q 1454'6s
Oct/Nov 21 13.41 @ @S1X 1391'6s
21-Dec 13.44 @S2F 1394'2s
22-Jan 13.44 @ @S2F 1394'2s
Oct/Nov 22 12.00 @ @S2X 1275'4s

KC WHEAT
Delivery Date Cash Price Futures Month Futures Price
July 2021 6.01 @ @KW1U 651'4s
July 2022 6.01 @ @KW2N 661'4s

Futures Change

Futures Change

Futures Change

0.80

0.65

-0.17

-0.22

-0.15

-0.13

-0.11

-0.40

-0.05

-0.20

-0.50

-0.50

-0.50

-0.75

-0.50

-0.60

MILO

No cash bids exist for milo at this time.

https://www.countrypartnerscoop.com/cash-bids/

12



