## **Cash Bids**

Gothenburg 🖌 Corn 🗸

CORN							
Delivery Date	Cash Price	Futures Month	Futures Price	Futures Change	Basis		
21-July	6.36 o	@C1U	556'0s	-8'2	0.80		
21-Aug	6.21 o	@C1U	556'0s	-8'2	0.65		
21-Sept	5.35 o	@C1Z	552'0s	-4'2	-0.17		
Oct/Nov 21	5.30 o	@C1Z	552'0s	-4'2	-0.22		
22-Jan	5.44 o	@C2H	559'4s	-4'4	-0.15		
22-Feb	5.46 o	@C2H	559'4s	-4'4	-0.13		
22-Mar	5.48 o	@C2H	559'4s	-4'4	-0.11		
Oct/Nov 22	4.57 o	@C2Z	497'2s	0'2	-0.40		
Oct/Nov 21 22-Jan 22-Feb 22-Mar	5.30 o 5.44 o 5.46 o 5.48 o	@C1Z @C2H @C2H @C2H	552'0s 559'4s 559'4s 559'4s	-4'2 -4'4 -4'4 -4'4	-0 -0 -0 -0		

BEANS								
Delivery Date	Cash Price	Futures Month	Futures Price	Futures Change	Basis			
21-July	14.49 o	@S1Q	1454'6s	7'2	-0.05			
21-Aug	14.34 o	@S1Q	1454'6s	7'2	-0.20			
Oct/Nov 21	13.41 o	@S1X	1391'6s	11'6	-0.50			
21-Dec	13.44 o	@S2F	1394'2s	11'0	-0.50			
22-Jan	13.44 o	@S2F	1394'2s	11'0	-0.50			
Oct/Nov 22	12.00 o	@S2X	1275'4s	3'6	-0.75			

KC WHEAT								
Delivery Date	Cash Price	Futures Month	Futures Price	Futures Change	Basis			
July 2021	6.01 o	@KW1U	651'4s	11'2	-0.50			
July 2022	6.01 o	@KW2N	661'4s	6'6	-0.60			

MILO No cash bids exist for milo at this time.